DA Number
SWG-2011-00063
SWG-2011-00154
SWG-2011-00183
SWG-2006-00554-RCC
SWG-2011-00264
SWG-1995-00318-RCC
SWG-1997-02926
SWG-2010-01037-RC
SWG-2011-00357
SWG-2010-01037-RC
SWG-2010-00944-RC
SWG-2010-00123-RC
SWG-2011-00099-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2008-00533-RC
SWG-2010-00917
SWG-2010-00689
SWG-2011-00125
SWG-2010-01040
SWG-2002-00449
SWG-2011-00288

Action Type
LOP
LOP
LOP
LOP
LOP
LOP
LOP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Project Name
Raul Ramos/LOP/Nueces Bay/SAN
HLAM Ltd/LOP/Laguna Madre/CAM
Victoria County Navigation District/LOP/Victoria Barge Canal/VIC
Permit Number: 24196; Nesloney/LOP/Laguna Madre/NUE
Michael (Mike) King - Boathouse Addition - Lake Livingston - Walke!
Permit Number: 1307302000; Port of Corpus Christi/CC Ship Chann
Gulf Sulphur Services, Ltd. - Permit No: 1483312000 -
Texas Water Development Board/JD/Lake Houston/Harris County
ExxonMobil Beaumont Refinery - Flood Protection Project - Neches
Texas Water Development Board/JD/Lake Houston/Harris County
U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development/JD/Brazos Ri\
Harris County Community Services Department/JD/Galveston Bay/|
Liberty County/JD/Tarkington Bayou/Liberty County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/ID/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
UST-PRU Sienna LP/JD/Cow Bayou/Fort Bend County
Choice Exploration/NWP/Lake Corpus Christi/LIV
HEB Grocery Company - Fill for Shopping Center - Tinsley Creek Trik
GB Biosciences - Enhance Wetlands at Baytown Nature Center - Scc
City of Clear Lake Shores - Paving and Drainage Improvements - Jarl
Rhonda Curlee - Permit No: 14392(04)1719 - Pier and Deck - San Be
Tom Laird - Bulkhead and Fishing Pier - Gulf Intracoastal Waterway

Closure Method
Issued With Special Conditions
Withdrawn
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Withdrawn
Activity not regulated
Activity not regulated
Activity not regulated
Withdrawn
Activity not regulated
Activity not regulated
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions



SWG-2011-00289
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00287
SWG-2011-00292
SWG-2011-00298
SWG-2011-00299
SWG-2011-00301
SWG-2011-00110
SWG-2010-01025

SWG-2008-00150-RS

SWG-2011-00340
SWG-2011-00342

SWG-1998-00153
SWG-2011-00168
SWG-2002-01792
SWG-2010-00097
SWG-2010-00097
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00291
SWG-2011-00125
SWG-2011-00125

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Tom Laird - Bulkhead and Fishing Pier - Gulf Intracoastal Waterway
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Roger R. Maloan - Bulkhead - Gulf Intracoastal Waterway - Matagot
Texas Parks & Wildlife/NWP/Rio Grande/CAM

Orange County Drainage District - Peveto Road Crossing - Gum Gull
Orange County Drainage District - Road Crossing - West Fork Tiger (
Huntsman Port Neches - Repair Fender System - PNPP Dock Facility
Naval Air Station/D/Laguna Madre/NUE

City of Corpus Christi/NWP/Laguna Madre/NUE

Warren George Sullivan - NWP 27 - Shoreline Restoration - East Trir
Wanda R. Staley - Bulkhead Replacement - Caney Creek - Matagord
Ralph Ambrose/NWP/Escondido Creek/KLEb

Scurlock Permian Corporation - Permit No: 18936(04) - Dock Modif
Cianbro/Brasfield & Gorrie Joint Venture - Temporary Structures - ¢
Riverside Aggregates Company - Permit No: 22855; Hydraulic Dredg
Koch Pipeline/NWP/Tule Lake/NUE

Koch Pipeline/NWP/Tule Lake/NUE

Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, QOil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
Genesis Energy, L.P. - Hasting Pipeline Project - Chigger Creek, Oil Fi
GB Biosciences - Enhance Wetlands at Baytown Nature Center - Scc
GB Biosciences - Enhance Wetlands at Baytown Nature Center - Scc

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Withdrawn To Become A Letter Of
Permission (LOP)

Verified Without Special Conditions
Withdrawn By Applicant
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions



SWG-2011-00056-RC

SWG-2011-00171
SWG-2007-00501
SWG-2011-00397
SWG-2009-00199
SWG-2011-00280
SWG-2011-00300
SWG-2011-00322
SWG-2011-00136
SWG-2011-00421
SWG-2005-00739
SWG-1997-02927
SWG-2003-01946
SWG-2009-01060
SWG-2005-02171
SWG-2010-01047
SWG-2009-00564

SWG-2006-00515-RCC

SWG-2010-00964
SWG-2011-00171
SWG-2011-00172
SWG-2011-00358

NWP
NWP
PERMITMOD
PGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

Joe's Crab Shack/UA/Galveston Ship Channel/Galveston County
Smith Production Company - Wetland Mitigation Project - Wetland:
CheniereSabinePass/IP/MeterStation/Wetld

Mary Read - 064-S04-0154 - Boathouse - Lake Livingston - Polk Cou
Sabco Operating/GP/Corpus Christi Bay/NUE

David & Judy Brizendine/GP/Laguna Madre/WIL

Donald Smith - Pier - Tres Palacios River - Matagorda County, Texas
Harry Schulz

Russell and Diana Duval - Boathouse - San Bernard River - Brazoria,
WBWhitis Investments/Pier/Colorado River/Matagorda Co.

Permit Number: 23830; Robert Nelson/IP/Aransas Bay/ARA

Port of Houston Authority - Permit No. 17203(09) -Change Mainten
Permit No.: 1566806; William Kenon/LOP/Laguna Madre/CAM
Sienna/Johnson North,L.P. - Fill for Residential Development - Flat E
IBWC/Mission Levee/IP/HID

Texas Parks & Wildlife/IP/Gulf of Mexico/NUE

Rosetta Resources Operating LP - Repair Exposed Pipeline - Sabine |
Permit Number: 24150; Port of Corpus Christi/IP/La Quinta Channe
Karl A. Smith - Excavation - Creek to Lake Livingston - San Jacinto Cc
Smith Production Company - Wetland Mitigation Project - Wetland:
Terrill Andrew Vaughan - Fill Placed in Dugged-Out Areas - Lake San
City of Kemah - 6-th Street Lighthouse Pier, Deck, & Pavilion - Galve

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Withdrawn
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Withdrawn For Lack Of Applicant Response
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Withdrawn For Lack Of Applicant Response
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Withdrawn By Applicant
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Withdrawn
Withdrawn For Lack Of Applicant Response
Withdrawn To Become Letter Of Permission (LOP)
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